
TMR-PRO Reversible mulcher 1_TMR-PRO



TMR-PRO Reversible mulcher 1_TMR-PRO

# Code Description Specification UM Qty
1 3232545 COMPOSTO TELAIO TRINCIA TMR-PRO 1550  pz 1
1 3232546 COMPOSTO TELAIO TRINCIA TMR-PRO 1850  pz 1
1 3232547 COMPOSTO TELAIO TRINCIA TMR-PRO 2050  pz 1
1 3232548 COMPOSTO TELAIO TRINCIA TMR-PRO 2300  pz 1
1 3232549 COMPOSTO TELAIO TRINCIA TMR-PRO 2600  pz 1
2 3232551 COMPOSTO SLITTA TMR-PRO  pz 2
3 3232552 COMPOSTO SUPPORTO RULLO OZIOSO SX TMR-PRO  pz 1
4 5215111 GANCIO SUPPORTO CARDANO TRINCIA ZINCATO  pz 1
5 5353056 PULLEY VIBIK SPB D.180/G4 f.80 m. lat.  pz 1
5 5353057 PULLEY VIBIK SPB D.180/G5 f.80 m. lat.  pz 1
5 5353070 PULLEY VIBIK SPB D.180/G6 f.80 m. lat.  pz 1
6 5356002 LOCKING VIBLOCK 156 D.45x80 TFZ  pz 2
7 5354045 COGGED BELT SPB 1800 TSF-TST-ZTS  pz 1
8 5229998 FOREST SPECIAL PLATE  pz 1
9 5230021 COPERCHIO CHIUSURA CARTER TMR-PRO  pz 1
10 5230023 SKID PLATE TMR-PRO  pz 2
11 5353111 PULLEY VIBIK SPB D.250/4G f.80 TMS  pz 1
11 5353112 PULLEY VIBIK SPB D.250/5G f.80 TMS       pz 1
11 5353130 PULLEY VIBIK SPB D.250/G6 f.80 TME-TMA  pz 1
12 5333043 STOPPING RING D.75 INT. UNI7437  pz 4
13 5215016 PERNO ATTACCO PARALLELE ART. 1620  pz 2
14 5400200 BUSH/BUCKLE NYLON MURYLON 6 D  pz 4
15 5215015 PERNO ATTACCO 3? PUNTO ART.1611  pz 3
16 5341017 COPIGLIA A SCATTO D.10 C/TIRANTE ART. 252  pz 6
17 5220462 CONNECTION TUBE TMS-TMR 1400-1550  pz 2
17 5220463 CONNECTION TUBE TMS-TMR 1850-2050  pz 2
18 3232550 COMPOSTO CASTELLO TMR-PRO  pz 1
21 5364004 UCFL 206 C40 BEARING SUPPORT  pz 2
22 5313001 GREASER M6 x 1 UNI 7663 MODEL A  pz 2
23 2020139 GEARBOX TLK 1550 (PR.780)  pz 1
23 2020168 SCATOLA TRAS. TMR-PRO 2050-2300 - TRP 2500  pz 1
23 2020169 SCATOLA TRAS. TMR-PRO 2600 + TRP 2800  pz 1
24 5225995 PROTECTION OF SHREDDER LUBRICATOR  pz 1
25 5230024 ANELLO SUPPORTO MOLTIPLICATORE TMR-PRO  pz 1
26 3230908 REAR ROLLER ASSEMBLY TMS 1550  pz 1
26 3230909 REAR ROLLER ASSEMBLY TMS-TMR-TME 1850  pz 1
26 3230910 REAR ROLLER ASSEMBLY TMS-TMR-TME 2050  pz 1
26 3230911 REAR ROLLER ASSEMBLY TMS-TMR-TME 2300  pz 1
26 3230979 REAR ROLLER ASSEMBLY TRP 2500  pz 1
27 3232553 COMPOSTO SUPPORTO RULLO OZIOSO DX TMR-PRO  pz 1



TMR-PRO Reversible mulcher 1_TMR-PRO

# Code Description Specification UM Qty
28 2050010 HYDRAULIC SIDE SHIFT L. 300  pz 1
28 2050011 HYDRAULIC SIDE SHIFT L. 400  pz 1
29 5400112 CUFFIA PROTEZIONE CARDANO ART. 36/211  pz 2
30 5213001 MUD SCRAPER TMS-TMR 1550  pz 1
30 5213002 MUD SCRAPER TMS-TMR-TME 1850  pz 1
30 5213003 MUD SCRAPER TMS-TMR-TME 2050  pz 1
30 5213004 MUD SCRAPER TMS-TMR-TME 2300  pz 1
30 5213017 MUD SCRAPER TRINCIA TRP 2500  pz 1
31 5215224 DRAWN PROTECTION FIN SMALL TMS1550  pz 2
31 5215225 DRAWN PROTECTION FIN SMALL TMS1850  pz 2
31 5215226 DRAWN PROTECTION FIN SMALL TMS2050  pz 2
31 5215300 DRAWN PROTECTION FIN SMALL 2300  pz 2
31 5215365 DRAWN PROTECTION FIN SMALL TRP 2500  pz 2
33 5381002 KEEPING RING TC 45 - 75 - 10  pz 1
34 5227712 OIL SEAL COVER 45  pz 1
35 5313002 GREASER M10 X 1 UNI 76663 TYPE AZ  pz 1
36 5332037 STOPPING RING D.55 EST. UNI 7435  pz 1
37 5360038 BEARING 22211 55-100-25 CW33  pz 2
38 3230674 ROTOR ASSEMBLY TMS-TMR 1550  pz 1
38 3230675 ROTOR ASSEMBLY TMS-TMR 1800  pz 1
38 3230676 ROTOR ASSEMBLY TMS-TMR 2050  pz 1
38 3230824 ROTOR ASSEMBLY TMS-TMR 2300  pz 1
38 3231921 ROTOR ASSEMBLY TMS-TMR 2600  pz 1
39 5351007 CHAIN 30 300 L=286 7 Cat. ZINC. TRP-TMS  pz 1
40 5333053 STOPPING RING D.100 INT.UNI7437 DIN47    pz 4
41 3230351 NEW BEARING SUPPORT UNI  pz 2
42 5350098 HAMMER RMD.69                            pz 1
43 5315124 SCREW M 20 X 133                         pz 1
43 5315550 SCREW TE M 20X148 10.9 TMS-TMR  pz 1
44 5323018 NUT AUT.M.20X1.5 UNI 7474  pz 1
47 5424159 RACCORDO DIRITTO D.6 M.6x1 Art.3084753  pz 1
48 5424160 RACCORDO 90  pz 1
49 5432099 TUBO RILSAN LINEARE PA12 D.6x4 NEUTRO  pz 1
50 5210298 BLOCCHETTO INGRASSATORE BIO 8 - TRK  pz 1
51 5380010 O-RING TC 60-100-10  pz 1
52 5227157 CASTLE LITTLE COVER  pz 4
54 5315562 FASCETTA GOMMATA D.8 Art.52242  pz 1
56 5385041 O-RING 3,53 x 107,5 OR 4425  pz 1
57 5227711 OIL SEAL COVER 45  pz 1
58 5380009 STOPPING RING TC 55 - 100 - 10  pz 1



TMR-PRO Reversible mulcher 1_TMR-PRO

# Code Description Specification UM Qty
59 5228311 TIRANTE PER COPPIA TFB/TM/TL 1400 1600  pz 1
60 2050106 ROTOR WITH HAMMERS TMS-TMR 1550  pz 1
60 2050107 ROTOR WITH HAMMERS  TMS-TMR 1850  pz 1
60 2050108 ROTOR WITH HAMMERS TMS-TMR 2050  pz 1
60 2050109 ROTOR WITH HAMMERS TMS-TMR 2300  pz 1
60 2050483 ALBERO COMPLETO DI MAZZE TMS-TMR 2600  pz 1
61 5210292 TWIG RAKES  pz 1

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

